
Page Num : 1

09-05-2024Date :The Hashemite University

Admission and Registratuin Unit
Courses Description

Pharmaceutical SciencesCollege:

Department:

2317011710

2317011711

2317011712

2317011713

2317011714

2317011715

2317011716

2317011717

2317011740

2317011742

2317011751

2317011799

2317013799

2317016799

2317019799

2317021721

2317021722

2317021761

2317021762

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Seminar

Pharmaceutics & Advanced Pharmaceutical Technology

Advanced Drug Delivery Systems

Advanced Physical Pharmacy

Pharmaceutical nanotechnology

Advanced Pharmaceutical Excipients

Special Topics

Advanced Cosmetic Science

Advanced Analysis Techniques and Pharmaceutical Quality Control

Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affairs and Intellectual Properties

Research Methodology and Advanced Statistics

Thesis

Thesis

Thesis

Thesis

Management strategy and Entrepreneurship

Pharmaceutical Business and Management Research

Experimental and Translational Therapeutics

Pharmacogenomics and Personalized Medicine

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:



Page Num : 2

09-05-2024Date :The Hashemite University

Admission and Registratuin Unit
Courses Description

Pharmaceutical SciencesCollege:

Department:

2317031731

2317031732

Couse ID:

Couse ID:

Advanced Organic Chemistry & Structure Elucidation

Advanced Drug Design and Discovery

Description:

Description:
Full Course Description:

Full Course Description:


