Admission and Registratuin Unit

Date : 09-05-2024

Page Num: 1

Courses Description

College: Pharmaceutical Sciences

Department:	
Couse ID: 2317011710	Description: Seminar
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011711	Description: Pharmaceutics & Advanced Pharmaceutical Technology
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011712	Description: Advanced Drug Delivery Systems
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011713	Description: Advanced Physical Pharmacy
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011714	Description: Pharmaceutical nanotechnology
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011715	Description: Advanced Pharmaceutical Excipients
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011716	Description: Special Topics
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011717	Description: Advanced Cosmetic Science
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011740	Description: Advanced Analysis Techniques and Pharmaceutical Quality Control
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011742	Description: Pharmaceutical Regulatory Affairs and Intellectual Properties
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011751	Description: Research Methodology and Advanced Statistics
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317011799	Description: Thesis
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317013799	Description: Thesis
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317016799	Description: Thesis
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317019799	Description: Thesis
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317021721	Description: Management strategy and Entrepreneurship
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317021722	Description: Pharmaceutical Business and Management Research
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317021761	Description: Experimental and Translational Therapeutics
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317021762	Description: Pharmacogenomics and Personalized Medicine
Full Course Description:	

Admission and Registratuin Unit

Courses Description

College: Pharmaceutical Sciences

Department:

Couse ID: 2317031731	Description: Advanced Organic Chemistry & Structure Elucidation
Full Course Description:	
Couse ID: 2317031732	Description: Advanced Drug Design and Discovery

Full Course Description:

Page Num : 2